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Community College            City    URL 

Allan Hancock College  Santa Maria   www.hancockcollege.edu  

College of Alameda   Alameda    www.alameda.peralta.edu  

American River College  Sacramento   www.arc.losrios.edu  

Antelope Valley College  Lancaster   www.avc.edu  

Bakersfield College    Bakersfield              www.bakersfieldcollege.edu  

Barstow College   Barstow   www.barstow.edu    

Berkeley City College  Berkeley   www.berkeley.peralta.edu   

Butte College    Oroville   www.butte.edu    

Cabrillo College   Aptos    www.cabrillo.edu    

Cañada College     Redwood City  www.canadacollege.edu   

Cerritos College   Norwalk   www.cerritos.edu    

Cerro Coso Community College Ridgecrest   www.cerrocoso.edu    

Chabot College   Hayward   www.chabotcollege.edu   

Chaffey College   Rancho Cucamonga  www.chaffey.edu    

Citrus College   Glendora   www.citruscollege.edu   

City College of San Francisco San Francisco   www.ccsf.edu    

Los Angeles City College   Los Angeles   www.lacitycollege.edu   

Coastline Community College Fountain Valley  www.coastline.edu    

College of Alameda   Alameda   www.alameda.peralta.edu   

College of Marin   Kentfield   www.marin.edu    

College of San Mateo  San Mateo            www.collegeofsanmateo.edu  

College of the Canyons  Santa Clarita   www.canyons.edu    

College of the Desert  Palm Desert            www.collegeofthedesert.edu  

College of the Redwoods  Eureka   www.redwoods.edu    

College of the Sequoias  Visalia    www.cos.edu     
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College of the Siskiyous  Weed    www.siskiyous.edu    

Columbia College   Sonora           www.columbia.yosemite.edu  

Contra Costa College  San Pablo   www.contracosta.edu   

Copper Mountain College  Joshua Tree   www.cmccd.edu    

Cosumnes River College  Sacramento   www.crc.losrios.edu    

Crafton Hills College  Yucaipa   www.craftonhills.edu   

Cuesta College   San Luis Obispo  www.cuesta.edu    

Cuyamaca College   El Cajon   www.cuyamaca.edu    

Cypress College   Cypress   www.cypresscollege.edu   

DeAnza College   Cupertino   www.deanza.edu    

Diablo Valley College  Pleasant Hill   www.dvc.edu    

East Los Angeles College  Monterey Park  www.elac.edu    

El Camino College   Torrance   www.elcamino.edu   

Evergreen Valley College  San Jose   www.evc.edu    

Feather River College  Quincy   www.frc.edu     

Folsom Lake College    Folsom   www.flc.losrios.edu    

Foothill College   Los Altos Hills  www.foothill.edu    

Fresno City College   Fresno    www.fresnocitycollege.edu   

Fullerton College   Fullerton   www.fullcoll.edu    

Gavilan College   Gilroy    www.gavilan.edu    

Glendale Community College Glendale   www.glendale.edu    

Golden West College  Huntington Beach           www.goldenwestcollege.edu  

Grossmont College   El Cajon   www.grossmont.edu   

Hartnell College   Salinas   www.hartnell.edu    

Imperial Valley College   Imperial   www.imperial.edu    

Irvine Valley College   Irvine    www.ivc.edu     
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Lake Tahoe Community College  So. Lake Tahoe  www.ltcc.edu    

Laney College   Oakland   www.laneyedu    

Las Positas College   Livermore   www.laspositascollege.edu   

Lassen College   Susanville   www.lassencollege.edu   

Long Beach City College  Long Beach   www.lbcc.edu    

Los Angeles City College  Los Angeles   www.lacitycollege.edu   

Los Angeles Harbor College Wilmington   www.lahc.edu    

Los Angeles Mission College Sylmar   www.lamission.edu    

Los Angeles Pierce College  Woodland Hills  www.piercecollege.edu   

Los Angeles Southwest College Los Angeles   www.lasc.edu    

Los Angeles Trade-Tech College Los Angeles   www.lattc.edu    

Los Angeles Valley College  Van Nuys   www.lavc.edu    

Los Medanos College  Pittsburg   www.losmedanos.edu   

Mendocino College   Ukiah    www.mendocino.edu   

Merced College   Merced   www.mccd.edu    

Merritt College   Oakland   www.merritt.edu    

MiraCosta College   Oceanside   www.miracosta.edu    

Mission College   Santa Clara   www.missioncollege.org   

Modesto Junior College  Modesto   www.mjc.edu    

Monterey Peninsula College Monterey   www.mpc.edu    

Moorpark College   Moorpark   www.moorparkcollege.edu   

Moreno Valley College  Moreno Valley  www.rcc.edu/morenovalley  

Mt. San Antonio College  Walnut   www.mtsac.edu    

Mt. San Jacinto College  San Jacinto   www.msjc.edu    

Napa Valley College   Napa    www.napavalley.edu   

Norco College   Norco    www.norcocollege.edu  
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Ohlone College   Fremont   www.ohlone.edu    

Orange Coast College  Costa Mesa                       www.orangecoastcollege.edu  

Oxnard College   Oxnard   www.oxnardcollege.edu   

Palo Verde College   Blythe    www.paloverde.edu    

Palomar College   San Marcos   www.palomar.edu    

Pasadena City College  Pasadena   www.pasadena.edu    

Porterville College   Porterville   www.portervillecollege.edu  

Reedley College   Reedley   www.reedleycollege.edu   

Rio Hondo College   Whittier   www.riohondo.edu    

Riverside City College  Riverside   www.rcc.edu/riverside   

Sacramento City College  Sacramento   www.scc.losrios.edu   

Saddleback College   Mission Viejo   www.saddleback.edu   

San Bernardino Valley College San Bernardino  www.valleycollege.edu   

San Diego City College  San Diego   www.sdcity.edu    

San Diego Mesa College  San Diego   www.sdmesa.edu    

San Diego Miramar College  San Diego   www.sdmiramar.edu   

San Joaquin Delta College  Stockton   www.deltacollege.edu   

San Jose City College  San Jose   www.sjcc.edu    

Santa Ana College   Santa Ana   www.sac.edu     

Santa Barbara City College  Santa Barbara  www.sbcc.edu    

Santa Monica College  Santa Monica   www.smc.edu    

Santa Rosa Junior College  Santa Rosa   www.santarosa.edu    

Santiago Canyon College  Orange   www.sccollege.edu    

Shasta College   Redding   www.shastacollege.edu   

Sierra College    Rocklin   www.sierracollege.edu   

Skyline College   San Bruno   www.skylinecollege.edu   
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Solano Community College  Fairfield   www.solano.edu    

Southwestern College  Chula Vista   www.swccd.edu    

Taft College    Taft    www.taftcollege.edu   

Ventura College   Ventura   www.venturacollege.edu   

Victor Valley College  Victorville   www.vvc.edu    

West Hills College Coalinga Coalinga           www.westhillscollege.com/coalinga  

West Hills College Lemoore Lemoore           www.westhillscollege.com/lemoore  

West Los Angeles College  Culver City   www.wlac.edu    

West Valley College   Saratoga   www.westvalley.edu   

Woodland Community College Woodland   wcc.yccd.edu    

Yuba College    Marysville   yc.yccd.edu   

   


